
List of Certified Access Specialists (CASp) 
 
Atilano, John  (559) 688-5263 john@laneengineers.com 
Bluhm, Michael  (559) 994-0419 Mike@caspinspected.com 
Bradley, Jason  (916) 930-0210 jason.bradley@norr.com 
Bray, Kelly   (559) 440-1800 kellybray@comcast.net 
Brown, Jared  (916) 787-0248 jaredtbrown@surewest.net 
Caron, DeAnna  (530) 677-0898 dc@accessanddesign.com 
Clark, Mike   (209) 581-3888 mclarkitect@gmail.com 
Cormier, Christopher (916) 709-5285 Chris@ADABizSolutions.com 
Dailey, George  (559) 288-8489 gdailey66@yahoo.com 
Davis, Michelle  (530) 863-3849 mdavis@mdavisarchitect.com 
Eliasson, Donald  (559) 479-2583 diamondzdon@sbcglobal.net 
Flies, Alfred   (209) 736-0882 aflies@asai.us 
Horn, David   (559) 244-3123 dhorn@yhmail.com 
Kaiser, Dan   (877) 552-4737 dank@accessservicesplus.com 
Klein, Paul   (800) 582-6178 pklein@calcasp.com 
Levinson, Geoshua  (559) 875-CASP  
Little, David   (559) 593-2274 ADA.Inspections@yahoo.com 
Lockman, Ronald  (760) 519-4335 ron@helpwithadacompliance.com 
Martinez, Roberto  (760) 241-7858 Robert.Martinez@RAM-Architecture.net 
Milburn, Troy  (916) 742-1934 troy@adacasp.com 
Monighan, Bruce  (916) 806-6263 bruce@monighan.com 
Octavio, Dominick  (559) 760-1408 Dominick@wcaconsultants.com 
Posnick, Mark  (916) 761-5201  
Rocha, Frank  (559) 904-5456 rocha4451@sbcglobal.net 
Schraibman, Steven (858) 481-4494 steve@arcor-inc.com 
Simms, Douglas  (209) 838-0385 dougsimms@simms-consulting.net 
Taylor, Russell  (559) 708-4046 russ.t@ttgarchitects.com 
Thompson, Carl  (559) 479-0276 caateam@comcast.net 
Van Lieshout, Patrick (209) 772-9300 casp.fmg@outlook.com 
Wahl, Robert  (916) 297-3422 info@achievedisabilityaccess.com 
Wood, Mark   (530) 681-7903 mwood@calcasp.com 
Woody, Scott E.  (916) 416-9047 sewoody@sundt.com 
Wright, Robina  (559) 307-7232 robina.wright@comcast.net 
Xu, Jianbo   (209) 722-3200 jimxu@gves.us 


